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Paide Ujumisklubi Pikamaaujumine
Paide, 17.2.2018

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
17.02.2018 - 12:00 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

15 years and younger

1. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese SK 9:54.51 524
100m: 1:11.80 1:11.80 300m: 3:43.22 1:15.75 500m: 6:14.22 1:18.94 700m: 8:42.89 1:14.45
200m: 2:27.47 1:15.67 400m: 4:55.28 1:12.06 600m: 7:28.44 1:14.22 800m: 9:54.51 1:11.62

2. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise SK 9:58.76 513
100m: 1:12.33 1:12.33 300m: 3:43.83 1:16.25 500m: 6:15.69 1:15.43 700m: 8:45.66 1:14.45
200m: 2:27.58 1:15.25 400m: 5:00.26 1:16.43 600m: 7:31.21 1:15.52 800m: 9:58.76 1:13.10

3. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Ujumise SK 10:12.85 478
100m: 1:11.81 1:11.81 300m: 3:45.51 1:17.14 500m: 6:20.29 1:17.00 700m: 8:55.72 1:17.71
200m: 2:28.37 1:16.56 400m: 5:03.29 1:17.78 600m: 7:38.01 1:17.72 800m: 10:12.85 1:17.13

4. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:18.83 464
100m: 1:13.58 1:13.58 300m: 3:51.24 1:19.03 500m: 6:28.90 1:18.87 700m: 9:03.43 1:17.12
200m: 2:32.21 1:18.63 400m: 5:10.03 1:18.79 600m: 7:46.31 1:17.41 800m: 10:18.83 1:15.40

5. TUNTSIK, Alina 03 Jaerveotsa SK 10:22.33 456
100m: 1:12.83 1:12.83 300m: 3:49.11 1:18.59 500m: 6:26.52 1:18.26 700m: 9:04.33 1:19.00
200m: 2:30.52 1:17.69 400m: 5:08.26 1:19.15 600m: 7:45.33 1:18.81 800m: 10:22.33 1:18.00

6. PAJU, Angelina 04 Audentese SK 10:30.26 439
100m: 1:15.64 1:15.64 300m: 3:57.53 1:21.02 500m: 6:36.61 1:19.33 700m: 9:14.69 1:18.50
200m: 2:36.51 1:20.87 400m: 5:17.28 1:19.75 600m: 7:56.19 1:19.58 800m: 10:30.26 1:15.57

7. KUZMINA, Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:42.46 415
100m: 1:15.65 1:15.65 300m: 3:59.09 1:21.54 500m: 6:42.85 1:21.58 700m: 9:24.66 1:20.70
200m: 2:37.55 1:21.90 400m: 5:21.27 1:22.18 600m: 8:03.96 1:21.11 800m: 10:42.46 1:17.80

8. PALU, Kirke 04 Ujumise SK 11:01.56 380
100m: 1:17.98 1:17.98 300m: 4:06.07 1:24.00 500m: 6:56.07 1:24.50 700m: 9:41.91 1:21.25
200m: 2:42.07 1:24.09 400m: 5:31.57 1:25.50 600m: 8:20.66 1:24.59 800m: 11:01.56 1:19.65

9. KORPENKOV, Jana 04 Ujumise SK 11:07.04 371
100m: 1:18.16 1:18.16 300m: 4:06.03 1:24.40 500m: 6:56.36 1:24.50 700m: 9:43.12 1:22.24
200m: 2:41.63 1:23.47 400m: 5:31.86 1:25.83 600m: 8:20.88 1:24.52 800m: 11:07.04 1:23.92

10. TAENNA, Sandra 05 Ujumise SK 11:12.09 362
100m: 1:19.28 1:19.28 300m: 4:12.34 1:26.32 500m: 7:03.73 1:25.66 700m: 9:53.36 1:23.92
200m: 2:46.02 1:26.74 400m: 5:38.07 1:25.73 600m: 8:29.44 1:25.71 800m: 11:12.09 1:18.73

11. RUUS, Mari Mai 04 Ujumise SK 11:18.41 352
100m: 1:18.38 1:18.38 300m: 4:12.17 1:26.60 500m: 7:02.79 1:25.22 700m: 9:55.11 1:25.85
200m: 2:45.57 1:27.19 400m: 5:37.57 1:25.40 600m: 8:29.26 1:26.47 800m: 11:18.41 1:23.30

12. VILLEMS, Mariette 05 Ujumise SK 11:44.30 315
100m: 1:19.97 1:19.97 300m: 4:18.19 1:29.49 500m: 7:18.46 1:30.09 700m: 10:18.58 1:28.71
200m: 2:48.70 1:28.73 400m: 5:48.37 1:30.18 600m: 8:49.87 1:31.41 800m: 11:44.30 1:25.72

13. TEREHOV, Henna 05 Ujumise SK 12:26.53 264
100m: 1:22.71 1:22.71 300m: 4:32.07 1:36.92 500m: 7:43.29 1:36.18 700m: 10:58.78 1:38.43
200m: 2:55.15 1:32.44 400m: 6:07.11 1:35.04 600m: 9:20.35 1:37.06 800m: 12:26.53 1:27.75

Open

1. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese SK 9:54.51 524
100m: 1:11.80 1:11.80 300m: 3:43.22 1:15.75 500m: 6:14.22 1:18.94 700m: 8:42.89 1:14.45
200m: 2:27.47 1:15.67 400m: 4:55.28 1:12.06 600m: 7:28.44 1:14.22 800m: 9:54.51 1:11.62

2. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise SK 9:58.76 513
100m: 1:12.33 1:12.33 300m: 3:43.83 1:16.25 500m: 6:15.69 1:15.43 700m: 8:45.66 1:14.45
200m: 2:27.58 1:15.25 400m: 5:00.26 1:16.43 600m: 7:31.21 1:15.52 800m: 9:58.76 1:13.10

3. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Ujumise SK 10:12.85 478
100m: 1:11.81 1:11.81 300m: 3:45.51 1:17.14 500m: 6:20.29 1:17.00 700m: 8:55.72 1:17.71
200m: 2:28.37 1:16.56 400m: 5:03.29 1:17.78 600m: 7:38.01 1:17.72 800m: 10:12.85 1:17.13
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Paide Ujumisklubi Pikamaaujumine
Paide, 17.2.2018

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:18.83 464
100m: 1:13.58 1:13.58 300m: 3:51.24 1:19.03 500m: 6:28.90 1:18.87 700m: 9:03.43 1:17.12
200m: 2:32.21 1:18.63 400m: 5:10.03 1:18.79 600m: 7:46.31 1:17.41 800m: 10:18.83 1:15.40

5. TUNTSIK, Alina 03 Jaerveotsa SK 10:22.33 456
100m: 1:12.83 1:12.83 300m: 3:49.11 1:18.59 500m: 6:26.52 1:18.26 700m: 9:04.33 1:19.00
200m: 2:30.52 1:17.69 400m: 5:08.26 1:19.15 600m: 7:45.33 1:18.81 800m: 10:22.33 1:18.00

6. PAJU, Angelina 04 Audentese SK 10:30.26 439
100m: 1:15.64 1:15.64 300m: 3:57.53 1:21.02 500m: 6:36.61 1:19.33 700m: 9:14.69 1:18.50
200m: 2:36.51 1:20.87 400m: 5:17.28 1:19.75 600m: 7:56.19 1:19.58 800m: 10:30.26 1:15.57

7. HAVI, Janely 02 Jaerveotsa SK 10:35.16 429
100m: 1:15.66 1:15.66 300m: 3:57.38 1:20.73 500m: 6:36.64 1:19.54 700m: 9:16.45 1:19.40
200m: 2:36.65 1:20.99 400m: 5:17.10 1:19.72 600m: 7:57.05 1:20.41 800m: 10:35.16 1:18.71

8. MALAHHOVSKAJA, Kristina 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:40.31 419
100m: 1:15.49 1:15.49 300m: 3:59.34 1:21.95 500m: 6:43.18 1:21.70 700m: 9:22.43 1:18.09
200m: 2:37.39 1:21.90 400m: 5:21.48 1:22.14 600m: 8:04.34 1:21.16 800m: 10:40.31 1:17.88

9. KUZMINA, Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:42.46 415
100m: 1:15.65 1:15.65 300m: 3:59.09 1:21.54 500m: 6:42.85 1:21.58 700m: 9:24.66 1:20.70
200m: 2:37.55 1:21.90 400m: 5:21.27 1:22.18 600m: 8:03.96 1:21.11 800m: 10:42.46 1:17.80

10. SAAR, Greete 01 Jaerveotsa SK 10:46.77 407
100m: 1:16.04 1:16.04 300m: 3:58.64 1:21.97 500m: 6:43.94 1:22.66 700m: 9:30.49 1:22.28
200m: 2:36.67 1:20.63 400m: 5:21.28 1:22.64 600m: 8:08.21 1:24.27 800m: 10:46.77 1:16.28

11. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise SK 10:53.30 394
100m: 1:16.21 1:16.21 300m: 4:00.11 1:22.50 500m: 6:46.17 1:22.69 700m: 9:33.61 1:23.11
200m: 2:37.61 1:21.40 400m: 5:23.48 1:23.37 600m: 8:10.50 1:24.33 800m: 10:53.30 1:19.69

12. PALU, Kirke 04 Ujumise SK 11:01.56 380
100m: 1:17.98 1:17.98 300m: 4:06.07 1:24.00 500m: 6:56.07 1:24.50 700m: 9:41.91 1:21.25
200m: 2:42.07 1:24.09 400m: 5:31.57 1:25.50 600m: 8:20.66 1:24.59 800m: 11:01.56 1:19.65

13. KORPENKOV, Jana 04 Ujumise SK 11:07.04 371
100m: 1:18.16 1:18.16 300m: 4:06.03 1:24.40 500m: 6:56.36 1:24.50 700m: 9:43.12 1:22.24
200m: 2:41.63 1:23.47 400m: 5:31.86 1:25.83 600m: 8:20.88 1:24.52 800m: 11:07.04 1:23.92

14. TAENNA, Sandra 05 Ujumise SK 11:12.09 362
100m: 1:19.28 1:19.28 300m: 4:12.34 1:26.32 500m: 7:03.73 1:25.66 700m: 9:53.36 1:23.92
200m: 2:46.02 1:26.74 400m: 5:38.07 1:25.73 600m: 8:29.44 1:25.71 800m: 11:12.09 1:18.73

15. RUUS, Mari Mai 04 Ujumise SK 11:18.41 352
100m: 1:18.38 1:18.38 300m: 4:12.17 1:26.60 500m: 7:02.79 1:25.22 700m: 9:55.11 1:25.85
200m: 2:45.57 1:27.19 400m: 5:37.57 1:25.40 600m: 8:29.26 1:26.47 800m: 11:18.41 1:23.30

16. VILLEMS, Mariette 05 Ujumise SK 11:44.30 315
100m: 1:19.97 1:19.97 300m: 4:18.19 1:29.49 500m: 7:18.46 1:30.09 700m: 10:18.58 1:28.71
200m: 2:48.70 1:28.73 400m: 5:48.37 1:30.18 600m: 8:49.87 1:31.41 800m: 11:44.30 1:25.72

17. TEREHOV, Henna 05 Ujumise SK 12:26.53 264
100m: 1:22.71 1:22.71 300m: 4:32.07 1:36.92 500m: 7:43.29 1:36.18 700m: 10:58.78 1:38.43
200m: 2:55.15 1:32.44 400m: 6:07.11 1:35.04 600m: 9:20.35 1:37.06 800m: 12:26.53 1:27.75

18. TALVIK, Eva-Helen 79 Estonia 14:25.95 169
100m: 1:41.81 1:41.81 300m: 5:17.42 1:47.70 500m: 8:56.00 1:49.03 700m: 12:36.40 1:50.68
200m: 3:29.72 1:47.91 400m: 7:06.97 1:49.55 600m: 10:45.72 1:49.72 800m: 14:25.95 1:49.55

19. RIIS, Tiia 69 Estonia 15:25.07 139
100m: 1:42.13 1:42.13 300m: 5:26.91 1:55.88 500m: 9:27.72 2:01.28 700m: 13:27.44 1:59.47
200m: 3:31.03 1:48.90 400m: 7:26.44 1:59.53 600m: 11:27.97 2:00.25 800m: 15:25.07 1:57.63
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Paide Ujumisklubi Pikamaaujumine
Paide, 17.2.2018

Event 2 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
17.02.2018 - 12:37 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

15 years and younger

1. ANJA, Erik 04 Ujumise SK 9:58.06 407
100m: 1:09.03 1:09.03 300m: 3:38.63 1:15.60 500m: 6:10.81 1:16.37 700m: 8:44.20 1:16.80
200m: 2:23.03 1:14.00 400m: 4:54.44 1:15.81 600m: 7:27.40 1:16.59 800m: 9:58.06 1:13.86

2. PENT, Mihkel 05 Ujumise SK 10:14.41 375
100m: 1:13.66 1:13.66 300m: 3:51.04 1:19.33 500m: 6:27.16 1:17.32 700m: 9:02.85 1:17.64
200m: 2:31.71 1:18.05 400m: 5:09.84 1:18.80 600m: 7:45.21 1:18.05 800m: 10:14.41 1:11.56

3. TISCHLER, Raigo 04 Paide UK 10:18.53 368
100m: 1:13.28 1:13.28 300m: 3:55.43 1:20.97 500m: 6:34.02 1:18.38 700m: 9:09.96 1:17.50
200m: 2:34.46 1:21.18 400m: 5:15.64 1:20.21 600m: 7:52.46 1:18.44 800m: 10:18.53 1:08.57

4. METSA, Aap Valter 05 Ujumise SK 10:23.82 359
100m: 1:13.74 1:13.74 300m: 3:52.13 1:19.43 500m: 6:29.74 1:18.00 700m: 9:08.95 1:19.76
200m: 2:32.70 1:18.96 400m: 5:11.74 1:19.61 600m: 7:49.19 1:19.45 800m: 10:23.82 1:14.87

5. AAVIK, Sander 04 Ujumise SK 10:23.91 358
100m: 1:14.75 1:14.75 300m: 3:52.36 1:19.18 500m: 6:30.09 1:18.94 700m: 9:09.68 1:19.73
200m: 2:33.18 1:18.43 400m: 5:11.15 1:18.79 600m: 7:49.95 1:19.86 800m: 10:23.91 1:14.23

6. IVANOV, Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:30.28 348
100m: 1:11.41 1:11.41 300m: 3:49.36 1:19.63 500m: 6:30.47 1:19.57 700m: 9:12.04 1:20.48
200m: 2:29.73 1:18.32 400m: 5:10.90 1:21.54 600m: 7:51.56 1:21.09 800m: 10:30.28 1:18.24

7. LASKO, Aleksander 04 Ujumise SK 11:13.81 284
100m: 1:22.33 1:22.33 300m: 4:15.47 1:25.72 500m: 7:05.71 1:23.62 700m: 9:54.81 1:23.41
200m: 2:49.75 1:27.42 400m: 5:42.09 1:26.62 600m: 8:31.40 1:25.69 800m: 11:13.81 1:19.00

8. AROLD, Kaspar 05 Ujumise SK 11:38.46 255
100m: 1:20.89 1:20.89 300m: 4:21.08 1:30.68 500m: 7:21.40 1:30.19 700m: 10:16.46 1:25.56
200m: 2:50.40 1:29.51 400m: 5:51.21 1:30.13 600m: 8:50.90 1:29.50 800m: 11:38.46 1:22.00

9. ROHTLA, Hendrik 05 Paide UK 11:45.24 248
100m: 1:21.19 1:21.19 300m: 4:20.99 1:30.39 500m: 7:21.57 1:29.99 700m: 10:19.91 1:28.68
200m: 2:50.60 1:29.41 400m: 5:51.58 1:30.59 600m: 8:51.23 1:29.66 800m: 11:45.24 1:25.33

10. REIMAND, Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise SK 11:46.40 247
100m: 1:23.43 1:23.43 300m: 4:22.35 1:28.48 500m: 7:20.47 1:29.17 700m: 10:20.31 1:29.51
200m: 2:53.87 1:30.44 400m: 5:51.30 1:28.95 600m: 8:50.80 1:30.33 800m: 11:46.40 1:26.09

11. PIIRMAA, Arti 05 Paide UK 12:39.65 198
100m: 1:27.83 1:27.83 300m: 4:42.33 1:37.56 500m: 7:55.33 1:36.03 700m: 11:07.20 1:36.06
200m: 3:04.77 1:36.94 400m: 6:19.30 1:36.97 600m: 9:31.14 1:35.81 800m: 12:39.65 1:32.45

12. ROTENBERG, Karl Hendrik 05 Jaerveotsa SK 12:59.71 183
100m: 1:27.03 1:27.03 300m: 4:42.46 1:38.04 500m: 8:04.71 1:41.35 700m: 11:25.02 1:40.09
200m: 3:04.42 1:37.39 400m: 6:23.36 1:40.90 600m: 9:44.93 1:40.22 800m: 12:59.71 1:34.69

Open

1. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02 Ujumise SK 9:40.22 446
100m: 1:08.29 1:08.29 300m: 3:33.04 1:12.78 500m: 6:00.37 1:13.49 700m: 8:28.00 1:13.90
200m: 2:20.26 1:11.97 400m: 4:46.88 1:13.84 600m: 7:14.10 1:13.73 800m: 9:40.22 1:12.22

2. REINLO, Karl Marten 99 Ujumise SK 9:40.87 444
100m: 1:08.74 1:08.74 300m: 3:35.10 1:13.35 500m: 6:02.93 1:13.21 700m: 8:30.31 1:13.27
200m: 2:21.75 1:13.01 400m: 4:49.72 1:14.62 600m: 7:17.04 1:14.11 800m: 9:40.87 1:10.56

3. REIMAA, Erik 02 Ujumise SK 9:51.53 421
100m: 1:07.94 1:07.94 300m: 3:34.98 1:13.61 500m: 6:05.06 1:15.31 700m: 8:37.92 1:16.35
200m: 2:21.37 1:13.43 400m: 4:49.75 1:14.77 600m: 7:21.57 1:16.51 800m: 9:51.53 1:13.61

4. ANJA, Erik 04 Ujumise SK 9:58.06 407
100m: 1:09.03 1:09.03 300m: 3:38.63 1:15.60 500m: 6:10.81 1:16.37 700m: 8:44.20 1:16.80
200m: 2:23.03 1:14.00 400m: 4:54.44 1:15.81 600m: 7:27.40 1:16.59 800m: 9:58.06 1:13.86
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Paide Ujumisklubi Pikamaaujumine
Paide, 17.2.2018

Event 2, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

5. PENT, Mihkel 05 Ujumise SK 10:14.41 375
100m: 1:13.66 1:13.66 300m: 3:51.04 1:19.33 500m: 6:27.16 1:17.32 700m: 9:02.85 1:17.64
200m: 2:31.71 1:18.05 400m: 5:09.84 1:18.80 600m: 7:45.21 1:18.05 800m: 10:14.41 1:11.56

6. TISCHLER, Raigo 04 Paide UK 10:18.53 368
100m: 1:13.28 1:13.28 300m: 3:55.43 1:20.97 500m: 6:34.02 1:18.38 700m: 9:09.96 1:17.50
200m: 2:34.46 1:21.18 400m: 5:15.64 1:20.21 600m: 7:52.46 1:18.44 800m: 10:18.53 1:08.57

7. RUOTSALAINEN, Patrik 02 Ujumise SK 10:20.21 365
100m: 1:12.99 1:12.99 300m: 3:54.12 1:20.43 500m: 6:33.14 1:18.83 700m: 9:09.27 1:17.61
200m: 2:33.69 1:20.70 400m: 5:14.31 1:20.19 600m: 7:51.66 1:18.52 800m: 10:20.21 1:10.94

8. METSA, Aap Valter 05 Ujumise SK 10:23.82 359
100m: 1:13.74 1:13.74 300m: 3:52.13 1:19.43 500m: 6:29.74 1:18.00 700m: 9:08.95 1:19.76
200m: 2:32.70 1:18.96 400m: 5:11.74 1:19.61 600m: 7:49.19 1:19.45 800m: 10:23.82 1:14.87

9. AAVIK, Sander 04 Ujumise SK 10:23.91 358
100m: 1:14.75 1:14.75 300m: 3:52.36 1:19.18 500m: 6:30.09 1:18.94 700m: 9:09.68 1:19.73
200m: 2:33.18 1:18.43 400m: 5:11.15 1:18.79 600m: 7:49.95 1:19.86 800m: 10:23.91 1:14.23

10. ROOTSMA, Jass 02 Ujumise SK 10:30.26 348
100m: 1:11.77 1:11.77 300m: 3:49.57 1:19.49 500m: 6:30.33 1:20.60 700m: 9:12.05 1:20.66
200m: 2:30.08 1:18.31 400m: 5:09.73 1:20.16 600m: 7:51.39 1:21.06 800m: 10:30.26 1:18.21

11. IVANOV, Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:30.28 348
100m: 1:11.41 1:11.41 300m: 3:49.36 1:19.63 500m: 6:30.47 1:19.57 700m: 9:12.04 1:20.48
200m: 2:29.73 1:18.32 400m: 5:10.90 1:21.54 600m: 7:51.56 1:21.09 800m: 10:30.28 1:18.24

12. MAENNA, Martin 01 Tueri UK 10:38.33 335
100m: 1:10.26 1:10.26 300m: 3:49.99 1:21.32 500m: 6:34.67 1:23.29 700m: 9:19.88 1:23.24
200m: 2:28.67 1:18.41 400m: 5:11.38 1:21.39 600m: 7:56.64 1:21.97 800m: 10:38.33 1:18.45

13. LASKO, Aleksander 04 Ujumise SK 11:13.81 284
100m: 1:22.33 1:22.33 300m: 4:15.47 1:25.72 500m: 7:05.71 1:23.62 700m: 9:54.81 1:23.41
200m: 2:49.75 1:27.42 400m: 5:42.09 1:26.62 600m: 8:31.40 1:25.69 800m: 11:13.81 1:19.00

14. AROLD, Kaspar 05 Ujumise SK 11:38.46 255
100m: 1:20.89 1:20.89 300m: 4:21.08 1:30.68 500m: 7:21.40 1:30.19 700m: 10:16.46 1:25.56
200m: 2:50.40 1:29.51 400m: 5:51.21 1:30.13 600m: 8:50.90 1:29.50 800m: 11:38.46 1:22.00

15. ROHTLA, Hendrik 05 Paide UK 11:45.24 248
100m: 1:21.19 1:21.19 300m: 4:20.99 1:30.39 500m: 7:21.57 1:29.99 700m: 10:19.91 1:28.68
200m: 2:50.60 1:29.41 400m: 5:51.58 1:30.59 600m: 8:51.23 1:29.66 800m: 11:45.24 1:25.33

16. REIMAND, Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise SK 11:46.40 247
100m: 1:23.43 1:23.43 300m: 4:22.35 1:28.48 500m: 7:20.47 1:29.17 700m: 10:20.31 1:29.51
200m: 2:53.87 1:30.44 400m: 5:51.30 1:28.95 600m: 8:50.80 1:30.33 800m: 11:46.40 1:26.09

17. PIIRMAA, Arti 05 Paide UK 12:39.65 198
100m: 1:27.83 1:27.83 300m: 4:42.33 1:37.56 500m: 7:55.33 1:36.03 700m: 11:07.20 1:36.06
200m: 3:04.77 1:36.94 400m: 6:19.30 1:36.97 600m: 9:31.14 1:35.81 800m: 12:39.65 1:32.45

18. ROTENBERG, Karl Hendrik 05 Jaerveotsa SK 12:59.71 183
100m: 1:27.03 1:27.03 300m: 4:42.46 1:38.04 500m: 8:04.71 1:41.35 700m: 11:25.02 1:40.09
200m: 3:04.42 1:37.39 400m: 6:23.36 1:40.90 600m: 9:44.93 1:40.22 800m: 12:59.71 1:34.69
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Paide Ujumisklubi Pikamaaujumine
Paide, 17.2.2018

Event 3 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
17.02.2018 - 13:12 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SARAP, Isabel 03 Audentese SK 18:25.87 575
100m: 1:09.83 1:09.83 500m: 6:07.59 1:15.06 900m: 11:07.34 1:15.65 1300m: 16:04.74 1:13.15
200m: 2:23.96 1:14.13 600m: 7:22.18 1:14.59 1000m: 12:22.96 1:15.62 1400m: 17:16.89 1:12.15
300m: 3:37.78 1:13.82 700m: 8:36.69 1:14.51 1100m: 13:37.63 1:14.67 1500m: 18:25.87 1:08.98
400m: 4:52.53 1:14.75 800m: 9:51.69 1:15.00 1200m: 14:51.59 1:13.96

2. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise SK 18:48.45 541
100m: 1:12.99 1:12.99 500m: 6:18.81 1:15.62 900m: 11:23.78 1:16.10 1300m: 16:24.13 1:14.90
200m: 2:29.51 1:16.52 600m: 7:34.63 1:15.82 1000m: 12:39.41 1:15.63 1400m: 17:37.19 1:13.06
300m: 3:46.49 1:16.98 700m: 8:50.93 1:16.30 1100m: 13:54.13 1:14.72 1500m: 18:48.45 1:11.26
400m: 5:03.19 1:16.70 800m: 10:07.68 1:16.75 1200m: 15:09.23 1:15.10

3. SIIMAR, Paula-Brit 97 Ujumise SK 19:20.61 497
100m: 1:12.85 1:12.85 500m: 6:21.72 1:18.21 900m: 11:34.14 1:18.57 1300m: 16:47.58 1:18.51
200m: 2:29.15 1:16.30 600m: 7:39.04 1:17.32 1000m: 12:53.09 1:18.95 1400m: 18:05.17 1:17.59
300m: 3:46.42 1:17.27 700m: 8:57.24 1:18.20 1100m: 14:11.07 1:17.98 1500m: 19:20.61 1:15.44
400m: 5:03.51 1:17.09 800m: 10:15.57 1:18.33 1200m: 15:29.07 1:18.00

4. HIIEMAEE, Heli 00 Paide UK 22:26.83 318
100m: 1:19.18 1:19.18 500m: 7:14.83 1:35.11 900m: 13:21.44 1:38.23 1300m: 19:29.06 1:30.70
200m: 2:46.46 1:27.28 600m: 8:46.53 1:31.70 1000m: 14:55.06 1:33.62 1400m: 20:59.65 1:30.59
300m: 4:15.03 1:28.57 700m: 10:16.74 1:30.21 1100m: 16:26.22 1:31.16 1500m: 22:26.83 1:27.18
400m: 5:39.72 1:24.69 800m: 11:43.21 1:26.47 1200m: 17:58.36 1:32.14

Event 4 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
17.02.2018 - 13:34 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KASK, Gregory 02 Audentese SK 16:53.29 586
100m: 1:05.06 1:05.06 500m: 5:43.83 1:09.33 900m: 10:10.42 1:06.57 1300m: 14:40.48 1:09.06
200m: 2:15.02 1:09.96 600m: 6:50.69 1:06.86 1000m: 11:18.36 1:07.94 1400m: 15:48.94 1:08.46
300m: 3:24.82 1:09.80 700m: 7:57.84 1:07.15 1100m: 12:24.32 1:05.96 1500m: 16:53.29 1:04.35
400m: 4:34.50 1:09.68 800m: 9:03.85 1:06.01 1200m: 13:31.42 1:07.10

2. MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise SK 17:15.81 548
100m: 1:05.87 1:05.87 500m: 5:44.90 1:09.71 900m: 10:17.45 1:09.90 1300m: 14:58.55 1:10.54
200m: 2:15.45 1:09.58 600m: 6:51.91 1:07.01 1000m: 11:27.95 1:10.50 1400m: 16:08.33 1:09.78
300m: 3:25.49 1:10.04 700m: 7:59.13 1:07.22 1100m: 12:38.13 1:10.18 1500m: 17:15.81 1:07.48
400m: 4:35.19 1:09.70 800m: 9:07.55 1:08.42 1200m: 13:48.01 1:09.88

3. ASMUS, Erik 02 Ujumise SK 17:20.22 541
100m: 1:05.81 1:05.81 500m: 5:43.85 1:09.54 900m: 10:22.13 1:10.63 1300m: 15:03.00 1:09.96
200m: 2:15.03 1:09.22 600m: 6:51.94 1:08.09 1000m: 11:32.69 1:10.56 1400m: 16:14.02 1:11.02
300m: 3:25.12 1:10.09 700m: 8:01.31 1:09.37 1100m: 12:41.70 1:09.01 1500m: 17:20.22 1:06.20
400m: 4:34.31 1:09.19 800m: 9:11.50 1:10.19 1200m: 13:53.04 1:11.34

4. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Ujumise SK 17:36.20 517
100m: 1:06.61 1:06.61 500m: 5:48.71 1:11.60 900m: 10:34.81 1:12.10 1300m: 15:19.05 1:11.04
200m: 2:16.55 1:09.94 600m: 7:00.31 1:11.60 1000m: 11:46.05 1:11.24 1400m: 16:29.50 1:10.45
300m: 3:26.92 1:10.37 700m: 8:10.95 1:10.64 1100m: 12:57.11 1:11.06 1500m: 17:36.20 1:06.70
400m: 4:37.11 1:10.19 800m: 9:22.71 1:11.76 1200m: 14:08.01 1:10.90

5. AMOSENKOV, Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa SK 17:42.95 507
100m: 1:07.40 1:07.40 500m: 5:52.73 1:11.76 900m: 10:40.78 1:12.27 1300m: 15:25.52 1:11.24
200m: 2:18.45 1:11.05 600m: 7:04.64 1:11.91 1000m: 11:52.14 1:11.36 1400m: 16:35.85 1:10.33
300m: 3:29.32 1:10.87 700m: 8:16.42 1:11.78 1100m: 13:03.78 1:11.64 1500m: 17:42.95 1:07.10
400m: 4:40.97 1:11.65 800m: 9:28.51 1:12.09 1200m: 14:14.28 1:10.50

6. LISSOVENKO, Patrik 01 Jaerveotsa SK 17:53.94 492
100m: 1:08.71 1:08.71 500m: 6:00.98 1:13.07 900m: 10:48.36 1:12.10 1300m: 15:35.98 1:11.77
200m: 2:22.03 1:13.32 600m: 7:12.13 1:11.15 1000m: 12:00.68 1:12.32 1400m: 16:46.41 1:10.43
300m: 3:35.35 1:13.32 700m: 8:24.69 1:12.56 1100m: 13:11.79 1:11.11 1500m: 17:53.94 1:07.53
400m: 4:47.91 1:12.56 800m: 9:36.26 1:11.57 1200m: 14:24.21 1:12.42
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Paide Ujumisklubi Pikamaaujumine
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Event 4, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. PIILBERG, Martin 00 Ujumise SK 17:59.04 485
100m: 1:05.42 1:05.42 500m: 5:45.63 1:10.53 900m: 10:35.42 1:13.92 1300m: 15:32.28 1:14.69
200m: 2:14.79 1:09.37 600m: 6:54.93 1:09.30 1000m: 11:50.67 1:15.25 1400m: 16:46.54 1:14.26
300m: 3:25.09 1:10.30 700m: 8:07.94 1:13.01 1100m: 13:02.04 1:11.37 1500m: 17:59.04 1:12.50
400m: 4:35.10 1:10.01 800m: 9:21.50 1:13.56 1200m: 14:17.59 1:15.55

8. TRETJAKOV, Mark 01 Jaerveotsa SK 18:11.37 469
100m: 1:10.79 1:10.79 500m: 6:01.23 1:12.65 900m: 10:51.25 1:12.52 1300m: 15:45.94 1:15.19
200m: 2:22.53 1:11.74 600m: 7:13.28 1:12.05 1000m: 12:05.10 1:13.85 1400m: 16:58.62 1:12.68
300m: 3:36.55 1:14.02 700m: 8:26.40 1:13.12 1100m: 13:17.40 1:12.30 1500m: 18:11.37 1:12.75
400m: 4:48.58 1:12.03 800m: 9:38.73 1:12.33 1200m: 14:30.75 1:13.35

9. MILK, Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise SK 18:14.99 464
100m: 1:07.38 1:07.38 500m: 5:56.95 1:12.96 900m: 10:51.54 1:14.47 1300m: 15:49.85 1:14.59
200m: 2:19.10 1:11.72 600m: 7:09.95 1:13.00 1000m: 12:06.38 1:14.84 1400m: 17:03.81 1:13.96
300m: 3:31.07 1:11.97 700m: 8:23.26 1:13.31 1100m: 13:20.69 1:14.31 1500m: 18:14.99 1:11.18
400m: 4:43.99 1:12.92 800m: 9:37.07 1:13.81 1200m: 14:35.26 1:14.57

10. VALKRUSMAN, Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 18:31.58 444
100m: 1:09.96 1:09.96 500m: 6:05.99 1:14.54 900m: 11:06.05 1:13.90 1300m: 16:08.74 1:14.88
200m: 2:24.24 1:14.28 600m: 7:20.64 1:14.65 1000m: 12:23.45 1:17.40 1400m: 17:21.93 1:13.19
300m: 3:37.31 1:13.07 700m: 8:36.36 1:15.72 1100m: 13:38.14 1:14.69 1500m: 18:31.58 1:09.65
400m: 4:51.45 1:14.14 800m: 9:52.15 1:15.79 1200m: 14:53.86 1:15.72

11. PALM, Marek 02 Jaerveotsa SK 19:11.22 399
100m: 1:11.49 1:11.49 500m: 6:21.50 1:17.55 900m: 11:32.99 1:18.57 1300m: 16:43.17 1:17.24
200m: 2:29.74 1:18.25 600m: 7:38.57 1:17.07 1000m: 12:51.14 1:18.15 1400m: 17:59.54 1:16.37
300m: 3:46.48 1:16.74 700m: 8:56.45 1:17.88 1100m: 14:07.99 1:16.85 1500m: 19:11.22 1:11.68
400m: 5:03.95 1:17.47 800m: 10:14.42 1:17.97 1200m: 15:25.93 1:17.94

12. RUUS, Mart Leo 01 Ujumise SK 19:28.17 382
100m: 1:11.98 1:11.98 500m: 6:28.01 1:19.90 900m: 11:47.08 1:18.41 1300m: 16:56.27 1:17.00
200m: 2:29.16 1:17.18 600m: 7:48.34 1:20.33 1000m: 13:04.88 1:17.80 1400m: 18:14.10 1:17.83
300m: 3:48.40 1:19.24 700m: 9:08.02 1:19.68 1100m: 14:21.98 1:17.10 1500m: 19:28.17 1:14.07
400m: 5:08.11 1:19.71 800m: 10:28.67 1:20.65 1200m: 15:39.27 1:17.29

13. FILIPPOV, Aleksandr 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 19:38.73 372
100m: 1:09.51 1:09.51 500m: 6:17.42 1:19.30 900m: 11:40.36 1:21.44 1300m: 17:03.25 1:21.90
200m: 2:24.35 1:14.84 600m: 7:37.91 1:20.49 1000m: 13:01.12 1:20.76 1400m: 18:23.12 1:19.87
300m: 3:40.76 1:16.41 700m: 8:58.15 1:20.24 1100m: 14:20.79 1:19.67 1500m: 19:38.73 1:15.61
400m: 4:58.12 1:17.36 800m: 10:18.92 1:20.77 1200m: 15:41.35 1:20.56

14. KAESPER, Janek 99 ARGO Ujumisklubi 20:06.04 347
100m: 1:10.51 1:10.51 500m: 6:22.64 1:20.55 900m: 11:54.08 1:22.46 1300m: 17:25.84 1:23.61
200m: 2:26.64 1:16.13 600m: 7:45.40 1:22.76 1000m: 13:17.90 1:23.82 1400m: 18:47.79 1:21.95
300m: 3:44.20 1:17.56 700m: 9:08.11 1:22.71 1100m: 14:41.42 1:23.52 1500m: 20:06.04 1:18.25
400m: 5:02.09 1:17.89 800m: 10:31.62 1:23.51 1200m: 16:02.23 1:20.81

15. AKSALU, Simo 03 Ujumise SK 21:01.83 303
100m: 1:15.95 1:15.95 500m: 6:45.14 1:24.31 900m: 12:27.59 1:26.26 1300m: 18:13.89 1:26.44
200m: 2:35.98 1:20.03 600m: 8:09.84 1:24.70 1000m: 13:54.63 1:27.04 1400m: 19:39.07 1:25.18
300m: 3:57.68 1:21.70 700m: 9:34.99 1:25.15 1100m: 15:21.63 1:27.00 1500m: 21:01.83 1:22.76
400m: 5:20.83 1:23.15 800m: 11:01.33 1:26.34 1200m: 16:47.45 1:25.82

Event 5 Girls, 400m Freestyle 12 years and younger
17.02.2018 - 14:15 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts
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Paide Ujumisklubi Pikamaaujumine
Paide, 17.2.2018

Event 5, Girls, 400m Freestyle

1. GVOZDEVA, Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5:00.60 474
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:51.79 38.77 250m: 3:09.12 38.26 350m: 4:25.83 38.35

100m: 1:13.02 38.33 200m: 2:30.86 39.07 300m: 3:47.48 38.36 400m: 5:00.60 34.77

2. TSAERO, Grete 06 Ujumise SK 5:15.19 411
50m: 35.37 35.37 150m: 1:55.09 40.57 250m: 3:15.29 39.56 350m: 4:36.29 40.54

100m: 1:14.52 39.15 200m: 2:35.73 40.64 300m: 3:55.75 40.46 400m: 5:15.19 38.90

3. SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 Top Uk 5:29.95 359
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:57.61 41.62 250m: 3:22.50 42.69 350m: 4:48.87 42.76

100m: 1:15.99 40.17 200m: 2:39.81 42.20 300m: 4:06.11 43.61 400m: 5:29.95 41.08

4. MALVA, Marii 07 Ujumise SK 5:30.98 355
50m: 37.61 37.61 150m: 2:00.76 42.37 250m: 3:26.51 43.18 350m: 4:50.88 43.37

100m: 1:18.39 40.78 200m: 2:43.33 42.57 300m: 4:07.51 41.00 400m: 5:30.98 40.10

5. PALAGINA, Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 6:00.53 275
50m: 38.49 38.49 150m: 2:11.71 47.08 250m: 3:41.65 42.90 350m: 5:17.77 46.61

100m: 1:24.63 46.14 200m: 2:58.75 47.04 300m: 4:31.16 49.51 400m: 6:00.53 42.76

6. ISSAKOVA, Arina 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 6:14.79 245
50m: 42.90 42.90 150m: 2:19.79 49.05 250m: 3:58.09 48.39 350m: 5:32.43 45.03

100m: 1:30.74 47.84 200m: 3:09.70 49.91 300m: 4:47.40 49.31 400m: 6:14.79 42.36

7. PAERKNA, Maarja 07 Jaerveotsa SK 6:20.72 233
50m: 43.24 43.24 150m: 2:22.59 49.95 250m: 4:03.84 50.58 350m: 5:38.43 47.17

100m: 1:32.64 49.40 200m: 3:13.26 50.67 300m: 4:51.26 47.42 400m: 6:20.72 42.29

8. HAVI, Liana 07 Jaerveotsa SK 6:38.63 203
50m: 43.35 43.35 150m: 2:24.07 51.44 250m: 4:07.32 51.70 350m: 5:49.01 50.09

100m: 1:32.63 49.28 200m: 3:15.62 51.55 300m: 4:58.92 51.60 400m: 6:38.63 49.62

9. SAAR, Brigita 07 Jaerveotsa SK 6:53.13 182
50m: 42.75 42.75 150m: 2:27.71 53.69 250m: 4:15.01 53.23 350m: 6:03.66 54.12

100m: 1:34.02 51.27 200m: 3:21.78 54.07 300m: 5:09.54 54.53 400m: 6:53.13 49.47

10. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Paide UK 7:15.17 156
50m: 46.26 46.26 150m: 2:36.53 56.93 250m: 4:32.35 56.85 350m: 6:25.13 53.78

100m: 1:39.60 53.34 200m: 3:35.50 58.97 300m: 5:31.35 59.00 400m: 7:15.17 50.04

Event 6 Boys, 400m Freestyle 12 years and younger
17.02.2018 - 14:28 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MILK, Martti 06 Ujumise SK 5:15.94 303
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:56.35 41.21 250m: 3:17.54 40.55 350m: 4:38.57 40.63

100m: 1:15.14 39.97 200m: 2:36.99 40.64 300m: 3:57.94 40.40 400m: 5:15.94 37.37

2. KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06 Ujumise SK 5:25.29 277
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:55.27 41.23 250m: 3:19.67 42.71 350m: 4:44.83 43.68

100m: 1:14.04 40.40 200m: 2:36.96 41.69 300m: 4:01.15 41.48 400m: 5:25.29 40.46

3. NEIER, Gregor 06 Ujumise SK 5:25.54 277
50m: 36.07 36.07 150m: 1:57.91 41.28 250m: 3:22.88 43.15 350m: 4:47.59 42.46

100m: 1:16.63 40.56 200m: 2:39.73 41.82 300m: 4:05.13 42.25 400m: 5:25.54 37.95

4. IKIM, Alex 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5:25.93 276
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:57.18 42.21 250m: 3:21.72 42.11 350m: 4:46.83 42.02

100m: 1:14.97 40.09 200m: 2:39.61 42.43 300m: 4:04.81 43.09 400m: 5:25.93 39.10

5. KARRO, Dmitri 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5:38.82 245
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 2:02.72 43.65 250m: 3:30.66 44.16 350m: 4:59.00 44.50

100m: 1:19.07 42.40 200m: 2:46.50 43.78 300m: 4:14.50 43.84 400m: 5:38.82 39.82

6. RANNIK, Kristo 06 Ujumise SK 5:52.84 217
50m: 39.26 39.26 150m: 2:10.99 46.41 250m: 3:43.33 46.35 350m: 5:13.93 45.32

100m: 1:24.58 45.32 200m: 2:56.98 45.99 300m: 4:28.61 45.28 400m: 5:52.84 38.91



Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 Registered to Paide Ujumisklubi 17.02.2018 15:12 - Page 8
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Event 6, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 12 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

7. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 Ujumise SK 5:55.89 212
50m: 37.37 37.37 150m: 2:06.45 45.34 250m: 3:39.48 46.62 350m: 5:13.48 46.90

100m: 1:21.11 43.74 200m: 2:52.86 46.41 300m: 4:26.58 47.10 400m: 5:55.89 42.41

8. MAENNA, Oskar 07 Tueri UK 6:05.66 195
50m: 39.32 39.32 150m: 2:11.78 46.92 250m: 3:46.54 47.55 350m: 5:21.97 47.65

100m: 1:24.86 45.54 200m: 2:58.99 47.21 300m: 4:34.32 47.78 400m: 6:05.66 43.69

9. SEMJONOV, Johan Hugo 07 Jaerveotsa SK 6:38.29 151
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:14.40 50.22 250m: 3:59.53 53.30 350m: 5:47.99 54.87

100m: 1:24.18 46.56 200m: 3:06.23 51.83 300m: 4:53.12 53.59 400m: 6:38.29 50.30


